
5” Coaster $14.00Coaster

Wood or Flat wood
Tin $60.00

$60.00

$70.00

Wastepaper Basket

Umbrella Stand
Paper Mache
Tin or Wood

$19.00
$30.00

Tissuebox Cover

Round Paperweight
Oval Paperweight

$20.00
$15.00

Paperweight

$6.00

Pot Holder

Mousepad
Mug

With Filter Pocket & Two Filters
Solar Gaiter with UV Protection

XL- Adult
Kids & Adult

$6.00 
$12.00 

$6.00 

$8.00 

$6.00 

3” Porcelain Double Sided Ornament
3.5” Glass Single Sided Ornament

$7.00
$10.00

Ornament

Petite
Small

Medium
Large

$14.00
$18.00
$24.00
$29.00

Letterbox

Insert Only
Ice Bucket 1.5 Quart
Ice Bucket 3 Quart
6” by 6“ Square Tray
11” by 4“ Rect. Tray
8” by 8“ Square Tray
8.5” X 11” 8.5” X 11” Rect. Tray

10.5“ by 10.5” 
12” Square Tray

11” X 17” Rect. Tray

$10.00
$32.00
$40.00
$22.00
$26.00
$28.00
$35.00$35.00
$44.00
$49.00
$62.00

Lucite

$5.00

14” by 10” Platter $26.00
Melamine

Notepad

$23.00

$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$14.00

Picture Frame

Face Mask

12” by 15”
12” Round
8” by 11”

$29.00
$24.00
$19.00

Glass Cutting Board

 Mini 6” X 9” Hardboard- Bg Clip   
Letter 8.5” X 12” Hardboard- Bg Clip
Legal 8.4” X 14” Hardboard- Bg Clip

$16.00 
$20.00
$24.00

Clipboard

 Placemat   
Tote Bag

Pouch Small
Pouch Pencil
Pouch Large

Apron
PillPillow

$6.00 
$18.00
$6.00
$8.00
$9.00
$20.00
$26.00$26.00

Linen

Bag Tags        

 Bottle Openers      
 Bib      

Custom Charge- $10 per item
2023 Wholesale Price List

5” square
6” square
7” square
8” square
9” square
10” square
11” square11” square
12” square
14” square

$26.00
$28.00
$32.00
$38.00
$49.00
$56.00
$66.00$66.00
$80.00
$120.00

Square

3.5” x 5” rectangle
4.5” x 6.5” rectangle
5” x 8” rectangle
6” x 10” rectangle
6” x 12” rectangle
8” x 10” rectangle
8“ x 11” rectangle8“ x 11” rectangle
8” x 12” rectangle
8” x 14” rectangle
9” x 14” rectangle
12” x 16” rectangle
12” x 20” rectangle
16” x 20” rectangle

$28.00
$30.00
$36.00
$40.00
$44.00
$49.00
$56.00$56.00
$58.00
$62.00
$66.00
$120.00
$148.00
$164.00

Rectangle

6” flat round
7“ flat round
8” flat round
10” flat round
12” flat round
14” flat round

$34.00
$38.00
$44.00
$60.00
$78.00
110.00

Round

5” octagonal TO
9.5” octagonal MO

$18.00
$34.00

Octagonal

Glass



$16.00

$18.00

$10.00 $12.00

$14.00$12.00

$14.00

$16.00
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1 Frame, 1 Small Letter Box, 1 Coaster,
1 Tiny Plate, 1 Tissue Box Cover, and
a 6 by 6 Lucite Tray

2 Frames, 2 Petite/Small Letter Boxes, 
3 Coasters, 2 Tissue Box Covers 
and a 8 by 11 Lucite Tray

1- 4  Inserts  for Lucite Tray

1 Plate, 1 LargeLetter Box, 2 Coasters,
2 Tiny Plates, 1 Clipboard, 1 Small Cutting
Board and a 8 by 8 Lucite Tray

$160 or less   -   $19.00
over $161   -    12% of subtotal

Drop Ship Only Retailers: $19 for .00 or 21% whichever is greater
Handling: $5.00 or 3% whichever is greater

2023 Wholesale ShippingEst. 1991
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All production is done "in house" to our high standards and our sales and customer support experts 
are dedicated to your complete satisfaction. Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions or 
comments. We thank you for your business and look forward to working with you in the future!

Est. 1991

2023 Wholesale Policy



2023  Placing An Order

Building 2, 8th Floor 863-A
          713-524-0459 

Atlanta Market 
Est. 1991
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